Citizens Advisory Committee/
Harbor Team

Chair: Adam Lindquist

5:30 PM to 7:30 PM

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT

Hybrid Meeting _OF TRARSPORTATION._

MARYLAND PORT
ADMINISTRATION

@ Join Us in Person: Tradepoint Atlantic @ Join by Phone: 1-443-409-5228
6995 Bethlehem Blvd., Suite 100 ID: 962 997 188#

Sparrows Point, 21219

@ Join by Video: Click here to join the meeting @

All meeting materials can be found
in this Eile Share Folder

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:30 PM

Convene
Light Supper Courtesy of Tradepoint Atlantic

Roll Call & Introductory Comments
Action: Feb. 9 Meeting Summary Approval

Welcoming Remarks

Harbor Development Update

Mid-Bay Resiliency Workgroup

US Army Corps of Engineers Report

Roundtable Remarks & Open Discussion
e Paul Brylske, HMI COC

¢ Anita Kestel, Masonville CAC
e Gary Gakenheimer, Cox Creek COC

Adjourn

Adam Lindquist, Chair

Pete Haid, Tradepoint Atlantic
Kristen Fidler, MDOT MPA
Karin Olsen, ANCHOR QEA
Graham McAllister, USACE

Committee Chairs & Members

Maryland-DMMP.com
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzNjNjAxNDMtOGE5NS00NmM3LWI3ZTItZmJiZTc5MGExMGQ4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b38cd27c-57ca-4597-be28-22df43dd47f1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220e35fec0-762e-4613-b503-7edbe271c1f3%22%7d
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1nY4K3zqX87AvKbzBhOfi3U_Ewu_t0Bx6?usp=sharing

