Citizens Advisory Committee/ Harbor Team

May 11, 2022 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM Hybrid Meeting



Chair: Adam Lindquist



Join Us in Person: Tradepoint Atlantic 6995 Bethlehem Blvd., Suite 100 Sparrows Point, 21219



Join by Phone: 1-443-409-5228

ID: 962 997 188#



Join by Video: Click here to join the meeting



All meeting materials can be found in this File Share Folder

5:30 PM	Convene Light Supper Courtesy of Tradepoint Atlantic	
6:00 PM	Roll Call & Introductory Comments Action: Feb. 9 Meeting Summary Approval	Adam Lindquist, Chair
6:10 PM	Welcoming Remarks	Pete Haid, Tradepoint Atlantic
6:20 PM	Harbor Development Update	Kristen Fidler, MDOT MPA
6:40 PM	Mid-Bay Resiliency Workgroup	Karin Olsen, ANCHOR QEA
7:00 PM	US Army Corps of Engineers Report	Graham McAllister, USACE
7:10 PM	 Roundtable Remarks & Open Discussion Paul Brylske, HMI COC Anita Kestel, Masonville CAC Gary Gakenheimer, Cox Creek COC 	Committee Chairs & Members
7:30 PM	Adjourn	